Pseudonymliste

MP 3 WiSe 13/14, Prof. Dr. D Dirr, F. Hoffmann, A. Nikonov

Summe

25
3
34
44,5

37
19
43

53
28
25
30
61,5
23,5
28,5
32,5
73,5
8,5

52,5
44
50,5
50
76,5
10,5
36

46

21,5
23
32

38,5
74
41
25
59

63,5
40

24
32
22

Pseudonym

1018
1032
1179
1193
1276
1390
1531
1590
1622
1650
1691
1719
1747
1834
1849
1870
1942
1955
1988
2019
2074
2088
2127
2239
2302
2411
2426
2603
2608
2641
2650
2730
2741
2777
2781
2792
2834
2951
3005
3062
3169
3189
3250
3281
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bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
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45,5
51,5
22,5
41,5
37
35
64,5
25

63

58

48
75,5
31,5

86

28
14,5
30

38,5

76,5
22,5
10
88
76
35
31,5
55
23
13
24,5
33,5

62
78,5
18,5
55,5
23,5
13,5

14
48,5

65
59,5

34

3454
3520
3562
3767
3837
3950
4058
4077
4189
4202
4315
4328
4348
4391
4559
4560
4666
4674
4685
4702
4736
4800
4839
4940
4950
5000
5014
5027
5157
5318
5339
5353
5528
5534
5615
5726
5820
5987
6064
6255
6293
6342
6366
6386
6450
6454
6499
6524
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nicht bestanden
bestanden
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nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
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bestanden
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nicht bestanden
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42,5
41,5
71
61,5
10
58,5
10,5
34,5
14,5
11
25
58,5
73
56
68,5
13
66,5
8,5
86

9,5
30
34
76
59
35
63
54
21
19,5
26

79
10
25
47,5
68
25,5
54,5
48
45
63
31
24,5
62
15

6541
6685
6787
6863
7010
7025
7053
7054
7062
7122
7137
7175
7196
7268
7309
7349
7366
7621
7780
7875
7974
8040
8042
8053
8095
8144
8170
8176
8244
8254
8364
8451
8589
8627
8636
8660
8684
8797
8808
8829
8833
8903
8911
8937
8980
9223
9357
9433
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45,5
54,5
24,5
5,5
56
53,5
63
45
29,5

59,5
41,5
40
32,5
13
36
15,5
20
14,5
64,5
35
0,5
28,5
46,5
58
23,5
22
13
36,5
10,5
18
14
84
34,5

54,5
38,5
51,5
49
38,5
27
42,5
13,5

47,5

41

9448
9454
9537
9539
9670
9707
9761
9798
9812
9819
9830
9833
9919
10087
10101
11785
20270
30019
46953
53240
54355
59514
63967
68369
69215
80229
86584
89316
800600
838888
4006381
10408026
10585767
10795578
10851212
13141516
1469G
1716X
36986M
56334HF
AlSobrante
Archer
B2190
Daddy
Dreistein
E4752
failure2050
GeSte
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bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
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nicht bestanden
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bestanden
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bestanden
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bestanden
bestanden
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nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
bestanden
nicht bestanden
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17,5
68
59
58

24,5
32
41

51,5
77

56,5
40

57,5
13

57,5

55,5
32
27

34,5
65
33

69,5

12,5
60

40,5
40
2,5
7,5

50,5

81,5
57
35
86
60

GreatGonzo207
HorstHanswurst
LeBeast
Lesk-Math-Mofo
Maduk
MFTS
Milhouse
Nudin
0121
0182
01865
0255
0278
0322
0341
03420
0400
0449
0487
0561
0615
0701
0729
0742
0765
0842
0932
0049
0072
0085
PFCS1414
Phobos
Rambolll
TRKN
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nicht bestanden
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